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Application Title

Id

227

694

945

1464
1604
1978
2324
2430
2439
2641
2717
3902
4195
4232
4284
4351
4384
4440
4470
4590
4627
4683
4773
4801
4877
4905
4912
4966

Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.

Name

Kushal Kishor Sahu
Mansharam Yadav
Mehkar Khan

Rahul Chandrawanshi
Kailash Sahu

Rajesh Mandliya
Shailendra Patel
Pankaj Rathod
Durgesh Nandan Shukla
Manish Kumar Jain
Radheshyam Khapre
Raahulan S

Santosh Sharma
Rajdeep Ghanwary
Chetan Bhadkaria
Prakash Singh

Amit Karoriya
Vishalverma

Nitish Kumar Bansal
Shaktikumar C Shivhare
Mukesh Kumar Sahu
Sandeep Patidar
Rachana Lodhi
Virendra Kumar Dhakar
Rukaiya Khatoon
Sanjay Dantoriya
Rekha Choudhary
Shailendra Kumar Rai

List of Not-Eligible Candidates

for the Post of Deputy Manager (Pharmaceutical) (DM-PH-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Father/ Husband Name

Deepchand Sahu
Ramlagan

Mehboob Khan
Ramchandra Chandrawanshi
Mr. Mathura Parshad
Jagdish Chandra Mandliya
Nagjiram Patel

Manaklal Rathod

Ashwani Shukla

Arvind Kumar Jain

Umaiji

P Sivarajakumar
Maheshram Sharma
Mohandas

Mohan Lal Bhadkaria
Bhagwat Singh

Ramsevak Singh

Munnalal Verma

Dinesh Chandra Bansal
Chandrashekhar

Narmada Prasad Sahu
Gendusingh

Harishankar Lodhi
Banwarilal Dhakar

Dil Bahar Ahmad

Kailash Chandra Dantoriya
Suresh Chandra Choudhary
Dalchand Rai

DOB

14-Aug-98
15-Jul-95
09-Mar-98
20-Jun-91
11-Dec-91
06-Aug-88
02-May-86
05-Jan-97
09-Jul-96
10-Jul-85
08-Sep-93
11-Apr-94
01-Aug-86
13-Nov-93
05-Apr-83
13-Jan-97
03-Feb-92
05-Sep-91
20-Jun-87
10-Jun-82
26-Jul-85
01-Jul-84
24-Aug-81
22-Sep-83
02-Mar-92
04-May-89
05-Apr-88
14-Mar-84

Remarks

Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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Not eligible as per the TOR
Not eligible as per the TOR
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