## <u>List of Not-Eligible Candidates</u> for the Post of Deputy Manager (Pharmaceutical) (DM-PH-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr.	Application	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Remarks
No.	ld					
1	227	Mr.	Kushal Kishor Sahu	Deepchand Sahu	14-Aug-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
2	694	Mr.	Mansharam Yadav	Ramlagan	15-Jul-95	Not eligible as per the TOR
3	945	Ms.	Mehkar Khan	Mehboob Khan	09-Mar-98	Not eligible as per the TOR
4	1464	Mr.	Rahul Chandrawanshi	Ramchandra Chandrawanshi	20-Jun-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
5	1604	Mr.	Kailash Sahu	Mr. Mathura Parshad	11-Dec-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
6	1978	Mr.	Rajesh Mandliya	Jagdish Chandra Mandliya	06-Aug-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
7	2324	Mr.	Shailendra Patel	Nagjiram Patel	02-May-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
8	2430	Mr.	Pankaj Rathod	Manaklal Rathod	05-Jan-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
9	2439	Mr.	Durgesh Nandan Shukla	Ashwani Shukla	09-Jul-96	Not eligible as per the TOR
10	2641	Mr.	Manish Kumar Jain	Arvind Kumar Jain	10-Jul-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
11	2717	Mr.	Radheshyam Khapre	Umaji	08-Sep-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
12	3902	Mr.	Raahulan S	P Sivarajakumar	11-Apr-94	Not eligible as per the TOR
13	4195	Mr.	Santosh Sharma	Maheshram Sharma	01-Aug-86	Not eligible as per the TOR
14	4232	Mr.	Rajdeep Ghanwary	Mohandas	13-Nov-93	Not eligible as per the TOR
15	4284	Mr.	Chetan Bhadkaria	Mohan Lal Bhadkaria	05-Apr-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
16	4351	Mr.	Prakash Singh	Bhagwat Singh	13-Jan-97	Not eligible as per the TOR
17	4384	Mr.	Amit Karoriya	Ramsevak Singh	03-Feb-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
18	4440	Mr.	Vishalverma	Munnalal Verma	05-Sep-91	Not eligible as per the TOR
19	4470	Mr.	Nitish Kumar Bansal	Dinesh Chandra Bansal	20-Jun-87	Not eligible as per the TOR
20	4590	Mr.	Shaktikumar C Shivhare	Chandrashekhar	10-Jun-82	Not eligible as per the TOR
21	4627	Mr.	Mukesh Kumar Sahu	Narmada Prasad Sahu	26-Jul-85	Not eligible as per the TOR
22	4683	Mr.	Sandeep Patidar	Gendusingh	01-Jul-84	Not eligible as per the TOR
23	4773	Ms.	Rachana Lodhi	Harishankar Lodhi	24-Aug-81	Not eligible as per the TOR
24	4801	Mr.	Virendra Kumar Dhakar	Banwarilal Dhakar	22-Sep-83	Not eligible as per the TOR
25	4877	Ms.	Rukaiya Khatoon	Dil Bahar Ahmad	02-Mar-92	Not eligible as per the TOR
26	4905	Mr.	Sanjay Dantoriya	Kailash Chandra Dantoriya	04-May-89	Not eligible as per the TOR
27	4912	Ms.	Rekha Choudhary	Suresh Chandra Choudhary	05-Apr-88	Not eligible as per the TOR
28	4966	Mr.	Shailendra Kumar Rai	Dalchand Rai	14-Mar-84	Not eligible as per the TOR